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Intdkter

Arrangemang
Medlemsprovision
Grundbidrag STF
Verksamhetsstod STF
Sérskilt bidrag STF
Sparranta

Kostnader

Arrangemang
Lokalhyra
Admin.kostnader
Inventarier
Styrelsemoten
Arsmoteskostnader

7

s [Z

3 pv 4 §
Kjell Forsberg
Kassor

Budget 2024

(maxbelopp 20 000 kr) {

STF VAREND

150 000 kr
1100 kr

7 000 kr
13 000 kr
500 kr
4400 kr

176 000 kr

146 000 kr
9500 kr
6 800 kr
3200 kr
3000 kr
7500 kr

176 000 kr



